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Name Firstname RG Date Address City Country Phone/Mobile Email MT Me
RM/RMT m
ID
A
Aandahl Unni RM RM/2002/11/19 | Husvikveien 113 NO-3124 Norway P: +47 33 32 50 56 unni.aandahl@gmail.com Melhus 003
Ténsberg M: +47 922 99 820 0
Amundsen Rita RMT | RM/2007/03/08 | Peterhofveien 13 NO-1369 Norway P: +47 67 53 44 84 rita@solskinnet.no Melhus 124
RMT/2011/12/13 Stabekk M: +47 908 77 053
B
Bjurstromer Maria RM RM/2012/03/15 | Fagelkarrsvagen 115 SE-471 62 Sweden P: +46 304 66 73 14 Henrikson 131
Hoviksnas M: +46 702 76 00 91 healife.swe@gmail.com
Braekke Christine RMT | RM/2005/11/01 | Niels Carlsens gate 30 | NO-1440 Norway P: +47 934 12 852 chbraekke @gmail.com Granberg 103
RMT/2009/09/29 Drgbak M: +47 93 41 28 52
Burgherr Peter RM RM/2006/05/24 | Wallenmattstrasse 26 5742 Switzerl. P: +41 62 723 10 47 peter-burgherr@bluewin.ch Vogtli 007
CH-Kadlliken M: +41 79 688 76 09 9
C
Cullip Susan RMT | RM1992/11/30 | 7 Willow Vale BA1l 1BG U.K. P: +44 1373 462813 Reikiflowing2You@gmail.com Veltheim 001
Rosie RMT/1996/04/08 Frome M: +44 7769 705881 8
D
Dowerdock Bjarg RM RM/2010/04/14 | Ihlevegen 10 NO- Norway M: +47 92 42 35 09 bjorg.dowerdock@altiboxmail.no Melhus 142
Postboks 35 2041
Klgfta
Dowerdock Trine RM RM/2015/10/31 | Stovnerbakken 173F NO-0983 Norway M: +47 930 56 264 trine@teamsebra.no Melhus 225
Oslo
E
Eklund Laudan | Jan Marius | TR Sgndre Tenvikvei 5 NO-3140 Norway M: +47 402 95 819 janmarius83@hotmail.com Breekke 226
Nattergy




Folkvard Christine TR Maltrostvn. 36 NO-0786 Norway M: +47 466 80 c.folkvard@googlemail.com Holst 228
Meyer Oslo 222
Forneus Barbro RMT | RM/2000/09/11 | Viks Géard 1 SE-755 91 Sweden P: +46 707 0399 199 barbroforneus@hotmail.com Johansson 004
RMT/2007/06/04 Uppsala 0
G
Granberg Arnhild RMT | RM/2000/08/01 | Furulundsveien 8B NO-0282 Norway P: +47 22 50 00 25 arn-gran@online.no Melhus 004
RMT/2002/11/18 Oslo M: +47 480 28 525 4
Grefsrud Skari Bente RMT | RM/2009/10/16 | Bleikenveien 12 NO-2760 Norway P: +47 61 33 71 60 bmarygre@online.no Melhus 007
Mary Brandbu M: +47 911 79 991 7
Grossmann Béatrice RMT | RM/2001/08/25 | Alpenstrasse 10 CH-8583 Switzerl. P: +41 71 642 22 82 b.grossmann@sunrise.ch Vogtli 006
Bossert RMT/2009/06/02 Sulgen 1
H
Hagen Vigdis RM RM/2014/01/16 | Skorkeberg Alle 7 B NO-1440 Norway M: + 47 970 22 415 vigdis@levendevisdom.com Braekke 223
Drgbak
Hanson Gaby RMT | RM/2000/10/23 | Stigbergsliden 17 SE-414 63 Sweden P: +46 31 12 36 55 reiki.gabyhanson@gmail.com Henrikson | 002
RMT/2016/06/05 Goteborg M: +46 708 60 64 00 2
Haug May Britt RM RM/2003/11/26 | Skolegata 18 B NO-7900 Norway M: +47 932 27 914 reikimaybritt@yahoo.no Melhus 005
RORVIK 1
Haugstvedt Jorunn RM RM/2010/01/01 | Guldbergsvei 8 b NO-0375 Norway M: +47 959 65 975 jorunn57@hotmail.com Lgddesgal 151
Oslo
Heinonen Minna RM RM/2009/09/09 | Méntykalliontie 18 B 3 02270 Finland P: +35840 7528838 minnaeheinonen@gmail.com Ojala 146
Espoo
Holmquist Jan RM RM/2002/09/11 | Bangatan 29 SE-41464 Sweden P: +46 3112 37 jan@janholmquist.com Henrikson 005
Goteborg 20 M: +46 708 69 3
29 75
Holst Kari RMT | RM/1998/10/30 | Gregers Grams vei 11 b | NO-0382 Norway P: +47 22 50 74 24 post@kariholst.no Vogtli 005
RMT/2001/06/18 Oslo M: +47 473 63 688 4
J
Jarvenoja Annel RM RM/2009/09/09 | Pohjapuolentie 761 69310 Finland P: +35840-8290849 anneli.jarvenoja@toholampi.fi Ojala 147
Laitala
Johansen Trudy RM RM/2011/02/02 | Odvar Solbergsvei 96 NO-0973 Norway M: +47 971 62 523 reiki.tkj@gmail.com Slaen 210
Kristin Oslo
Johri Rajive RMT RM/1995 525 S.Flagler Drive,Apt | FL 33401 USA M: +1 917 3631587 rajive_johri@hotmail.com Veltheim 005
RMT1996 25D,West Palm Beach 8
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Ojala Kirsti RMT | RM/2001/08/11 | Papinkatu 16 A 6 33200 Finland M: +35840 5344363 reiki.kirstiojala@gmail.com Tera 007
RMT/2006/09/02 Tampere 1
P
Parkkinen Nina RM RM/2010/09/19 | Vanha Puumalantie 27 | 52200 Finland M: +358 503463486 kirjosiipi@gmail.com 206
Puumala
S
Schembri- Claudia RMT | RM/1996/06/21 | Am Anger 4B D-87487 Germany P: +49 8370 929421 balance @bodytalksystem.net 002
Heitmann RMT/2003/08/03 Wiggensbac 5
h
Scherrer Marcel RM RM/2010/12/29 | Weinhaldenstr. 14 9404 Switzerl. P: +41 71 841 57 09 marcel-scherrer@bluewin.ch 209
Rorschacher
berg
Seiff Liv RMT | RM/2009/03/06 | @vre Nygard 12 A NO-1482 Norway M:+47 905 07 986 Iseiff@online.no 135
RMT/2016/01/23 Nittedal
Silverbage Maud RMT | RM/1992/11/30 | Bjérholmsvagen 104 SE-47191 Sweden P: +46 304669340 info@vibrantlife.se 008
Henrikson RMT/1996/04/15 Klovedal M: +46 704310585 1
Sjoberg Eva-Lena RM RM/2002/09/24 | Kéarby 41 SE-78194 Sweden M: +46702229778 eva-lenas@telia.com 008
Borlénge 2
Steckers Wilfried RM RM/2008/05/17 | Lohmuhlenweg 22 D-53881 Germany P: 02251-4938 momo.2506@gmx.de 114
Euskirchen M: 0171-312 89 11
Stoeltun Berg Anita RM RM/2007/01/04 | Granvn. 22 ¢ NO-1394 Norway P: +47 66 98 16 52 anita.berg@bergstudio.no 121
Nesbru M: +47 481 81 323
Susrud Berit RMT | RMT/1999/06/17 | Th.Heftyes gate 37 NO-0264 Norway M: +47 905 97 813 berit.susrud@gmail.com 008
RMT/2001/12/16 Oslo 6
Svensson Margareta | RM RM/2001/06/08 | Lonnkroksvagen 7 F, SE-23641 Sweden M: +46 738 00 04 63 maggasvensson@yahoo.co.uk 008
Hollviken 7
T
Tanberg Kari RM RM/2010/04/23 | Odinsgt. 32A NO-0260 Norway P: +47 22 55 93 49 kari.tanberg@gmail.com 152
Oslo M: +47 938 35 114
Taylor Dawn RM RM/2005/12/01 | www.SolsticeTree.com U.K. P: 020 7460 1600 SolsticeTree@gmail.com 108
Adrienne Kensington
V
Vollstad Jorunn RM RM/2009/01/11 | Nordsiveien 283 NO-9310 Norway P: +4777861923 jorunn@vollstad.com 136
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M: +4793802425
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